© 2019 Hubbell Industrial Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellindustrial.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 12/02/19
HIL-UTB2-S
FEATURES
• Designed for light industrial and multi-purpose areas including gyms,
schools, churches and retail spaces
• Five reflector and three lens options for shielding variety

Page 2/7 Rev. 12/02/19
HIL-UTB2-S
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: UTB2-730-LX-ED1-WA16-DLR-WH-C6HLP115A
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UTB 2 – ED
Series Generation CRI Color Temp Output Driver Voltage
UTB High Bay 2 2 7 >70
8 >80
9 >90
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
LX Low Lumen (12,000 lm)
LXHE Low Lumen High Efficacy (12,000 lm)
MM Medium Lumen (18,000 lm)
MMHE Medium Lumen High Efficacy (18,000 lm)
MH High Lumen (24,000 lm)
MHHE High Lumen High Efficacy (24,000 lm)
ED 0-10V dimming to 10% U 120 - 2771
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
F 347V
5 480V
Control Options
Sensor Controls
NXWE NX Wireless Enabled⁶,⁷
NXWD NX Wireless Enabled, Dual SmartPorts⁶,⁷
NXSWD NX Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, Dual SmartPorts, 1:1.1
Mounting Height to Coverage Ratio⁶,⁷
NXSPH NX, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, High Mount, 1:1.1 Mounting
Height to Coverage Ratio⁶,⁷
NXESPH NX Enabled, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, High Mount, 1:1.1
Mounting Height to Coverage Ratio⁶,⁷
NXSPWH NX Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting, High Mount, 1:1.1
Mounting Height to Coverage Ratio⁶,⁷
SCL On/Off Occ. Sensor, Low Voltage, 1:25 Mounting Height to Coverage Ratio⁵,⁶,⁹
SCD Dim. Occ. Sensor, Line Voltage,  1:25 Mounting Height to Coverage Ratio⁵,⁶,⁹
LV Lutron Vive™ Enabled⁵,⁶,⁸
Accessories
UTBFWG Wire Guard - Full Cage
UTBWGD Wire Guard - Full Cage with Deep Lens
Bottom Cover for CDL or DLR Lens option
UTBFWGS Wireguard - Full Cage with Shallow lens
bottom cover for P95 Lens option
UTB-TLR Luminaire Retainer
Notes:
1 Not available with voltage specific cord or fuse options.
2 Replace (X) with the voltage, 1=120V, 2=208V. 3=240V, 4=277V, F= 347V,
5=480V.
3 Replace (Y) with the length. 4=4ft, 6=6ft, 8=8ft., 10=10ft., 12=12ft. Replace (Z)
with 15A or 20A.
4 ELL14 Not available with Fusing - F(x) or Surge Protector - SP
5 Not available with 347V or 480V
6 Not available with any other control options.
7 Not available with 480V
8 VIVE is a trademark of Lutron Electronic Co., Inc.
9 Not available with N - No Optic
10 For emergency circuit control loads including sensors and wrieless systems
listed to UL924. Universal Voltage Only. See page 7 for wiring diagram
11 Consult factory for available configurations
Optic Lens Color Options
WA16 Clear Acrylic 16"
WW16 Translucent White 16"
OP16 Opalescent Acrylic 16"
SB16 Suspended Bead 16"
AL16 Anodized Aluminum 16"